Roy
2017/08/25
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
Carol
2017/08/25
Jason
2017/08/25
CHECKED
核對
APPROVED
承認
BREV.
版本
None
mm
SCALE
比例
UNIT
單位
TITLE
品名
PART NO.
品號
DRAWING NO.
圖號
CUSTOMER P/N
客戶品號
TOLERANCE
公差 .X   ± 0.20
.XX ± 0.10 X°±3°
THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTIONREV. ECN NO. OR DESCRIPTION DATEREVISED
頁數 1/2Page
MATERIAL
Insulator: Hi-Temp. Thermoplastic, UL94V-0
Contact Pin: Copper Alloy P C M 6 M N - 5 2 G 0S
S:Standard6:Pitch 0.8mm
N UX
No. of contacts
5 - F 1H
RoHS
4:4.0mm
ORDER INFORMATION
G0:Gold Flash
MINI PCI EXPRESS ASSEMBLY
5PCM6MSNX-52G0NHU-F1
RECOMMENDED P.C.B. LAYOUT
TOLERANCE: ±0.1
GW039-RL953
H:Tape & Reel
Pin #1
Pin #2Pin #52
Pin #51
CL
0.80
13.60
2.05 1.95 5.60
0.15
2.40 13.60 1.65 2.35 5.60 2.40
6.
00
6.
45
(7
.2
0)
0.
80
1.
15
0.60
Dim.H
1.3+0.10
 -0
25.90
29.90
12.50 3.85
∅0.85
25±0.05
0.15±0.02
3.
80
3.
40
1.10
0.70
4.
35
±0
.2
4.
75
±0
.2
∅1.35
Pin#1
Pin#2
Pin#52
Pin#51
CL of inserted card key
0.8
13.6
5.6
25
10.7
0.6±0.05
1.1
2
(0.7)
13.6
3.
2
2.3
∅1.1±0.05
∅1.6±0.05
4.
1
4.
1
3.
5
0.7
(8.65)
2.15
5.6
10.3
27.15
Dim.H
5:5.2mm
D:6.0mm
6:5.6mm
8:8.0mm
K:6.8mm
9:9.2mm
M:9.9mm
B x1 QEC NO.: 200508 Revise the layout Benson 2020/05/22
B
Owner
機構名稱、機構部門、日期
Roy
2017/08/25
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
Carol
2017/08/25
Jason
2017/08/25
CHECKED
核對
APPROVED
承認
BREV.
版本
None
mm
SCALE
比例
UNIT
單位
TITLE
品名
PART NO.
品號
DRAWING NO.
圖號
CUSTOMER P/N
客戶品號
TOLERANCE
公差 .X   ± 0.20
.XX ± 0.10 X°±3°
THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTIONREV. ECN NO. OR DESCRIPTION DATEREVISED
頁數 2/2PageMINI PCI EXPRESS ASSEMBLY
5PCM6MSNX-52G0NHU-F1
GW039-RL953
0.801.15
H
=4
.0
0
H
=6
.8
0
0.800.80
H
=9
.9
0
0.800.80
H
=8
.0
0
0.800.80
H
=5
.2
0
0.800.80
H
=5
.6
0
0.800.80 H
=9
.2
0
0.800.80
H
=6
.0
0
0.80 0.80
B x1 QEC NO.: 200508 Revise the layout Benson 2020/05/22